Profit and Loss

Support Them Now
Date Range: Jan 01, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024
Report Type: Accrual (Paid & Unpaid)

ACCOUNTS

Income
Donation Received

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Donation Fees

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Operating Expenses

Bank Fees

Donation Sent

Legal Fees

Mailbox Rental

Printing and Reproduction
Promotional ltems
Telephone - VOIP
Website Plugin

Total Operating Expenses

Profit and Loss - Support Them Now
Date Range: Jan 01, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024

Jan 01, 2024
to Dec 31, 2024

$14,328.81

$14,328.81

$510.15

$510.15

$13,818.66
96.44%

$160.00
$11,985.52
$99.00
$123.45
$20.00
$124.98
$425.25
$270.34

$13,208.54
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